

## (Formerly VISHRUTHA LOGISTICS LIMITED) Regd. Off.: "Kences Towers", 8th Floor, No. 1, Ramakrishna Street, North Usman Road, T.Nagar, Chennal - 600 017. Ph.: 2814 4485 / 66 / 2814 4555

| 51 No. | LCL TARIFF - Revised wef 01/04/2021                            | 1 20'                               | 40'          |
|--------|--|-------------------------------------|--------------|
| 1      | Import Handling  | 10600                               | 14000        |
|        | Transport of Laden Containers from CCTL to CFS, PNR Pro        |                                     | 11000        |
|        | Laden Containers Lift On.                                      | (CCSSING)                           |              |
| 2      | Storage Charges:   |                                     |              |
|        | 1. Free Days   | 3 Days                              |              |
|        | 2. Cargo storage charges Minimum One Week                      | Rs.600/Grid/Week<br>(1 Grid = 4 CBI | м)           |
|        | 3. Additional 25% is chargeable in case of Hazardous cargo     | `                                   | <b>v</b> 1 ) |
| 3      | Destuffing Charges   |                                     | T            |
|        | a) Manual  | 2000                                | 3000         |
|        | b) Mechanical (upto 3 M.T)                                     | 4000                                | 5000         |
|        | c) Above 3 M.T Crane Charges will also be applicable           |                                     |              |
|        | d) Additional 25% is chargeable in case of Hazardous carg      | oes                                 |              |
| 4      | Delivery Charges   |                                     |              |
|        | •  | Γ ( MIN Rs.800)                     |              |
|        | Above 3 M.T Rs.200/M.T   | ( Min Rs.2000)                      |              |
| 5      | Documentation Charges  | Rs. 500 per B/E.                    |              |
| 6      | Shifting of cargo within ware house- Rs.100/ M.T. (Min Rs.800) |                                     |              |
| 7      | Crane charges if any will be extra as follows:                 |                                     |              |
|        |  | r or part thereof.                  |              |
|        | FLT 12M.T capacity Rs.1000 per hou                             | ur or part thereof                  |              |
|        | Crane 12M.T capacity Rs.1000 per hour or part thereof          |                                     |              |
| 8      | Fuel Surcharge   | 650                                 | 1300         |
| 9      | Increase in movement charges                                   | 3000                                | 4500         |
| 10     | Import - Energy Surcharge                                      | 500                                 | 700          |
| 11     | RFID Charges   | 50                                  | 100          |
| 12     | GST and other statutory charges, as applicable, will be extra  | <u> </u><br>1                       | <u> </u>     |